Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Bozeman Fall Madness #1

Scores for: BFM1 Trial 1 10/22/2022
Open Sheep
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Nancy Creel Rey 240 2:42 1:27 120
2 Jeff Meyers Luke 120 5:00 2:59 20
3 Jeff Meyers Tate 120 5:00 4:50
4 Linda Ansotegui Josi 90 5:00 5:00

Thursday, November 10, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bozeman Fall Madness #1

Scores for: BFM1 Trial 1 10/22/2022
Nursery Sheep
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Derek Westover Skye 240 4:02 1:52 120
2 Kelli Friede Levi 90 5:00 5:00 20
3 Desiree Moffett Loach 50 5:00 5:00
4  Samantha Morales GR Ophelia 0 5:00 5:00

Thursday, November 10, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bozeman Fall Madness #1

Scores for: BFM1 Trial 1

Intermediate

Handler

Derek Westover
Carrie Bennett
Kelli Friede
Desiree Moffett

A W N P

Thursday, November 10, 2022

Sheep

Dog
Skye

MacKenzie
Levi
MISR Joaquin

Total Points

240
240
210
120

Finish Time
4:43
4:45
5:00
5:00

10/22/2022

Tie Time Trial Points
1:59 120
2:15 20
3:27
4:55



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Bozeman Fall Madness #1

Scores for: BFM1 Trial 1 10/22/2022
Novice Sheep

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Shannon Weber MISR Bowie 210 5:00 1:36 360

2 Barbara Franklin Bree 210 5:00 2:27 260

3 Julie Martin Flick 190 5:00 2:54 160

4 Barbara Franklin Jack 180 5:00 2:05 60

5 LuAnnRod Max 180 5:00 3:41 0

6 TannerH Mae 150 5:00 2:09 0

7 Julie Martin Ned 150 5:00 2:21 0

8 Betty Sampsel Brit 150 5:00 2:43 0

9 Samantha Morales GR Ophelia 150 5:00 3:07 0

10 Olivia D'Antuono Nemo 150 5:00 4:49 0

11 Kendra Kallevig Bonnie 100 5:00 2:27 0
12 Shannon Weber MISR Sam 0 5:00 3:16

Thursday, November 10, 2022
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